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INSULATION 

CLASS

ANTI-SHOCKUV-TREATED RECYCLABLE

ABRAM RANGE
UP&DOWN 

AB1.000.J1R

6



195
60

120

265 60

120

 A++

 A+

 A
 B
 C
 D
 E

 A+

Y IJA
IE IA

ABRAM RANGEUP&DOWN

WHITE (W)BLACK (A) GREY (L)

AVAILABLE COLORS

(MOULDED COLOURS)

RESIN BODY

ABRAM 150

ABRAM 190

ABRAM 270

155
60

120

4W
4000K AB1.000.J1L

3000K AB1.000.J1R

8,5W
4000K AB2.000.K1L

3000K AB2.000.K1R

11W
4000K AB3.000.P1L

3000K AB3.000.P1R

LED
R7s

LAMP
INCLUDED

LED
R7s

LAMP
INCLUDED

LED
R7s

LAMP
INCLUDED

Master box: 30pcs

Master box: 30pcs

Master box: 14pcs

CLEAR (X)

DIFFUSER

400
lm

900
lm

NINA LED VERSIONS
LAMP POWER LUMINOUS FLUX VOLTAGE

RANGE
COLOUR

TEMPERATURE

18
9

11
8

78

Ø
22

Ø
22

Ø
22

18
9

Ø
22

Ø
22

Ø
22

11
8

78

R7s LED 4W 400Lm 100-240V
50/60 Hz

4000K

3000K

18
9

11
8

78

Ø
22

Ø
22

Ø
22

18
9

Ø
22

Ø
22

Ø
22

11
8

78

R7s LED 8,5W 900Lm 100-240V
50/60 Hz

4000K

3000K

18
9

11
8

78

Ø
22

Ø
22

Ø
22

18
9

Ø
22

Ø
22

Ø
22

11
8

78

R7s LED 11W 1200Lm 100-240V
50/60 Hz

4000K

3000K

1200
lm
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ST

36

40

46

64

76

72

26

20
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